
All-Around Results
Meet: Windy City Invitational
Date: 1/19/2013

Page: 1
1/19/2013 10:18pm

Place Num Name Team Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Score
  1    5 Adrian de los Angeles Michigan  15.250  14.750  14.450  14.550  14.900  14.500  88.400
  2   25 Rohan Sebastian Michigan  15.100  14.650  14.900  14.400  13.800  13.900  86.750
  3  181 Yoshi Mori Illinois  14.500  15.350  13.300  14.550  14.400  13.600  85.700
  4  182 Joey Peters Illinois  14.100  13.950  14.450  13.550  14.950  12.050  83.050
  5  283 Matt Loochtan Iowa  15.400  11.650  13.750  14.400  13.650  13.450  82.300
  6  183 Austin Phillips Illinois  14.250  13.200  14.200  13.600  12.800  12.900  80.950
  7  334 Joseph Hodges UIC  12.700  14.400  13.200  13.850  13.500  12.800  80.450
  8  332 Jason Gaides UIC  13.200  13.300  13.750  14.450  12.450  13.100  80.250
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Windy City Invitational
Date: 1/19/2013

Page: 1
1/19/2013 10:18pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  283 Matt Loochtan Iowa  15.400
  2  190 Alex Varga Illinois  15.250
  2    5 Adrian de los Angeles Michigan  15.250
  4   29 Sean Bauer Minnesota  15.200
  5   25 Rohan Sebastian Michigan  15.100
  6    7 Stacey Ervin Michigan  15.050
  7   93 Jeff Treleaven Ohio State  15.000
  8    4 Syque Caesar Michigan  14.800
  8   81 Blaize Monks Ohio State  14.800

 10   37 Matt Frey Minnesota  14.750
 11   88 Daniel Steiner Ohio State  14.700
 12   44 Yoshi Morinishi Minnesota  14.600
 12   76 Misha Koudinov Ohio State  14.600
 12   73 William Jeffreys Ohio State  14.600
 15  277 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid Iowa  14.550
 16  181 Yoshi Mori Illinois  14.500
 17   48 Josh Wokurka Minnesota  14.450
 17  278 Brandon Field Iowa  14.450
 19  341 Bryan Pusateri UIC  14.400
 20  183 Austin Phillips Illinois  14.250
 21   26 Michael Strathern Michigan  14.150
 22  182 Joey Peters Illinois  14.100
 23  187 Vince Smurro Illinois  13.950
 24    1 Konner Ackerman Michigan  13.900
 24  282 Eric Lofstrom Iowa  13.900
 26  176 Fred Hartville Illinois  13.850
 27  331 Kyle Christiansen UIC  13.800
 28   92 Andrew Teal Ohio State  13.600
 28  275 Jack Boyle Iowa  13.600
 30   40 Adam LaFleur Minnesota  13.550
 31  332 Jason Gaides UIC  13.200
 32  271 Lance Alberhasky Iowa  12.950
 33  336 Trent Jarrett UIC  12.900
 34  334 Joseph Hodges UIC  12.700
 35   39 Adam Kern Minnesota  12.500
 36  340 Scott Poort UIC  11.350
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Individual Results on Pommel Horse
Meet: Windy City Invitational
Date: 1/19/2013

Page: 1
1/19/2013 10:18pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  181 Yoshi Mori Illinois  15.350
  2   78 Jake Martin Ohio State  15.150
  3    9 Matt Freeman Michigan  15.000
  3   33 Harris Coleman Minnesota  15.000
  5  174 Logan Bradley Illinois  14.950
  6  179 Chad Mason Illinois  14.800
  7    5 Adrian de los Angeles Michigan  14.750
  8   82 Michael Newburger Ohio State  14.700
  9   25 Rohan Sebastian Michigan  14.650

 10  188 Jacob Tilsley Illinois  14.600
 11  334 Joseph Hodges UIC  14.400
 11   77 John Laing Ohio State  14.400
 13   41 Ellis Mannon Minnesota  14.350
 14   76 Misha Koudinov Ohio State  14.300
 15  184 Cameron Rogers Illinois  14.250
 16   20 Nolan Novak Michigan  14.200
 17  182 Joey Peters Illinois  13.950
 18   14 Nick Hunter Michigan  13.650
 19  328 Lukasz Adamczyk UIC  13.500
 19   44 Yoshi Morinishi Minnesota  13.500
 21  288 Doug Sullivan Iowa  13.450
 21  280 Anton Gryshayev Iowa  13.450
 23   39 Adam Kern Minnesota  13.400
 23  281 Mitchell Landau Iowa  13.400
 25  282 Eric Lofstrom Iowa  13.350
 26  332 Jason Gaides UIC  13.300
 27  183 Austin Phillips Illinois  13.200
 27   46 John Scallon Minnesota  13.200
 29   15 Dylan James Michigan  13.150
 30  335 David Ishida UIC  13.100
 30   21 Mark Panhorst Michigan  13.100
 30   34 Danny DiBenedetto Minnesota  13.100
 33  340 Scott Poort UIC  12.900
 34  287 Broderick Shemansky Iowa  12.500
 35   75 Brandan Jones Ohio State  12.300
 36  329 Michael Brackmann UIC  12.100
 37  283 Matt Loochtan Iowa  11.650
 38  286 Del Vecchio Orozco Iowa  11.400
 39   83 Alex Nork Ohio State  10.900
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Individual Results on Rings
Meet: Windy City Invitational
Date: 1/19/2013

Page: 1
1/19/2013 10:18pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  280 Anton Gryshayev Iowa  15.150
  2   25 Rohan Sebastian Michigan  14.900
  3  191 Mike Wilner Illinois  14.800
  3   80 Drew Moling Ohio State  14.800
  5    9 Matt Freeman Michigan  14.750
  6   32 Zack Chase Minnesota  14.650
  6  273 Javier Balboa Iowa  14.650
  8   42 Jack Metcalf Minnesota  14.600
  9  182 Joey Peters Illinois  14.450
  9    3 Alex Bubnov Michigan  14.450
  9    5 Adrian de los Angeles Michigan  14.450
  9  271 Lance Alberhasky Iowa  14.450

 13  184 Cameron Rogers Illinois  14.300
 13   35 Michael Farquhar Minnesota  14.300
 15  183 Austin Phillips Illinois  14.200
 16  180 Max Mayr Illinois  14.100
 17   22 Paul Rizkalla Michigan  14.000
 18   41 Ellis Mannon Minnesota  13.950
 19   76 Misha Koudinov Ohio State  13.900
 19  275 Jack Boyle Iowa  13.900
 21  332 Jason Gaides UIC  13.750
 21  283 Matt Loochtan Iowa  13.750
 23   26 Michael Strathern Michigan  13.700
 23   89 Nick Tagliaferro Ohio State  13.700
 25   29 Sean Bauer Minnesota  13.550
 26  343 Brett Valin UIC  13.500
 26   38 Steve Jaciuk Minnesota  13.500
 28  336 Trent Jarrett UIC  13.350
 28   72 Kris Done Ohio State  13.350
 30  181 Yoshi Mori Illinois  13.300
 31   78 Jake Martin Ohio State  13.250
 32  334 Joseph Hodges UIC  13.200
 33  272 William Albert Iowa  13.100
 34  341 Bryan Pusateri UIC  13.050
 35  189 Jordan Valdez Illinois  12.800
 36   73 William Jeffreys Ohio State  12.550
 37  331 Kyle Christiansen UIC  11.650

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
Licensed to:  University of Illinois, Chicago



Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Windy City Invitational
Date: 1/19/2013

Page: 1
1/19/2013 10:18pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1    7 Stacey Ervin Michigan  15.400
  2   93 Jeff Treleaven Ohio State  15.150
  3   79 Larry Mayer Ohio State  15.000
  4   12 Taylor Harrower Michigan  14.750
  5    4 Syque Caesar Michigan  14.700
  5   41 Ellis Mannon Minnesota  14.700
  7   22 Paul Rizkalla Michigan  14.650
  8   29 Sean Bauer Minnesota  14.600
  8  278 Brandon Field Iowa  14.600

 10  343 Brett Valin UIC  14.550
 10  190 Alex Varga Illinois  14.550
 10  181 Yoshi Mori Illinois  14.550
 10    5 Adrian de los Angeles Michigan  14.550
 14  176 Fred Hartville Illinois  14.500
 14   37 Matt Frey Minnesota  14.500
 14   39 Adam Kern Minnesota  14.500
 14   80 Drew Moling Ohio State  14.500
 18  332 Jason Gaides UIC  14.450
 19   25 Rohan Sebastian Michigan  14.400
 19   92 Andrew Teal Ohio State  14.400
 19  283 Matt Loochtan Iowa  14.400
 22   40 Adam LaFleur Minnesota  14.300
 22  273 Javier Balboa Iowa  14.300
 22  280 Anton Gryshayev Iowa  14.300
 25   78 Jake Martin Ohio State  14.100
 25  277 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid Iowa  14.100
 27  334 Joseph Hodges UIC  13.850
 28  336 Trent Jarrett UIC  13.800
 28  184 Cameron Rogers Illinois  13.800
 30   32 Zack Chase Minnesota  13.650
 31  183 Austin Phillips Illinois  13.600
 32  182 Joey Peters Illinois  13.550
 33  281 Mitchell Landau Iowa  13.500
 34   88 Daniel Steiner Ohio State  13.350
 35  188 Jacob Tilsley Illinois  13.200
 36  340 Scott Poort UIC  13.100
 37  331 Kyle Christiansen UIC  12.750
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Individual Results on Parallel Bars
Meet: Windy City Invitational
Date: 1/19/2013

Page: 1
1/19/2013 10:18pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  273 Javier Balboa Iowa  15.200
  2  182 Joey Peters Illinois  14.950
  3    5 Adrian de los Angeles Michigan  14.900
  4  184 Cameron Rogers Illinois  14.600
  5  281 Mitchell Landau Iowa  14.550
  6   21 Mark Panhorst Michigan  14.500
  7  335 David Ishida UIC  14.450
  7   76 Misha Koudinov Ohio State  14.450
  9  181 Yoshi Mori Illinois  14.400

 10  189 Jordan Valdez Illinois  14.300
 11   26 Michael Strathern Michigan  14.250
 11   78 Jake Martin Ohio State  14.250
 13    4 Syque Caesar Michigan  14.200
 13   40 Adam LaFleur Minnesota  14.200
 13   38 Steve Jaciuk Minnesota  14.200
 13   80 Drew Moling Ohio State  14.200
 13  277 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid Iowa  14.200
 18   83 Alex Nork Ohio State  14.000
 19   37 Matt Frey Minnesota  13.900
 20   25 Rohan Sebastian Michigan  13.800
 21   34 Danny DiBenedetto Minnesota  13.750
 22  187 Vince Smurro Illinois  13.650
 22  283 Matt Loochtan Iowa  13.650
 24   16 Douglass Johnson Michigan  13.600
 25  344 Daniel Zerbel UIC  13.550
 25  271 Lance Alberhasky Iowa  13.550
 27  334 Joseph Hodges UIC  13.500
 28  343 Brett Valin UIC  13.300
 29   79 Larry Mayer Ohio State  13.200
 30   14 Nick Hunter Michigan  13.150
 31   41 Ellis Mannon Minnesota  13.100
 31   33 Harris Coleman Minnesota  13.100
 33   72 Kris Done Ohio State  12.900
 34  183 Austin Phillips Illinois  12.800
 35  275 Jack Boyle Iowa  12.750
 36  336 Trent Jarrett UIC  12.550
 37  332 Jason Gaides UIC  12.450
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Individual Results on Horizontal Bar
Meet: Windy City Invitational
Date: 1/19/2013

Page: 1
1/19/2013 10:18pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1   78 Jake Martin Ohio State  15.250
  2  189 Jordan Valdez Illinois  14.850
  3    5 Adrian de los Angeles Michigan  14.500
  4  281 Mitchell Landau Iowa  14.450
  5   34 Danny DiBenedetto Minnesota  14.400
  5  271 Lance Alberhasky Iowa  14.400
  7    4 Syque Caesar Michigan  14.350
  8   48 Josh Wokurka Minnesota  14.250
  8   81 Blaize Monks Ohio State  14.250

 10   41 Ellis Mannon Minnesota  14.200
 11   72 Kris Done Ohio State  14.150
 12   47 Spencer Smith Minnesota  14.050
 12   38 Steve Jaciuk Minnesota  14.050
 14   25 Rohan Sebastian Michigan  13.900
 15   80 Drew Moling Ohio State  13.850
 16  273 Javier Balboa Iowa  13.700
 17  181 Yoshi Mori Illinois  13.600
 18  275 Jack Boyle Iowa  13.550
 19   75 Brandan Jones Ohio State  13.450
 19  283 Matt Loochtan Iowa  13.450
 21   76 Misha Koudinov Ohio State  13.400
 22  180 Max Mayr Illinois  13.350
 23  277 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid Iowa  13.150
 24  332 Jason Gaides UIC  13.100
 25  331 Kyle Christiansen UIC  13.050
 26   14 Nick Hunter Michigan  12.950
 27  183 Austin Phillips Illinois  12.900
 28  334 Joseph Hodges UIC  12.800
 29  343 Brett Valin UIC  12.650
 30   26 Michael Strathern Michigan  12.450
 31  187 Vince Smurro Illinois  12.300
 32  182 Joey Peters Illinois  12.050
 32    1 Konner Ackerman Michigan  12.050
 34  344 Daniel Zerbel UIC  11.850
 35  330 Travis Burke UIC  11.400

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
Licensed to:  University of Illinois, Chicago



NCAA Men's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  1/19/2013 10:17:20PM Place Physical Education Building Attendance

Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG

F
L
O
O
R

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

P
O
M
M
E
L

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:

R
I
N
G
S

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:

V
A
U
L
T

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

P
B
A
R
S

P Bars Score: Running Score: P Bars Score: Running Score:

H
I
B
A
R

High Bar Score: Running Score: High Bar Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:
All Arounders All Arounders

FX
PH
SR
VT
PB
HB
AA

Judges: * FX * PH * SR * VT * PB * HB

* Head
Judge

George Krenk (E1) Jim Leo (E1) Dan Bachman (E1) Bob Witmer (E1) Butch Zunich (E1) Greg Kester (E1)

FX PH SR VT PB HB
Mike Califf (E2) Larry Byerly (E2) Rich Cromwell (E2) Dave Johnson (E2) Garrett DeJonge (E2) Don Osborne (E2)

Coach: Coach:
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Home UIC

1 Kyle Christiansen  331 13.70 13.90 13.800
2 Trent Jarrett  336 12.80 13.00 12.900
3 Scott Poort  340 11.20 11.50 11.350
4 Joseph Hodges  334 12.80 12.60 12.700
5 Bryan Pusateri  341 14.30 14.50 14.400
6 Jason Gaides  332 13.30 13.10 13.200

67.000  67.000

1 Michael Brackmann  329 12.20 12.00 12.100
2 Scott Poort  340 13.20 12.60 12.900
3 Jason Gaides  332 13.10 13.50 13.300
4 David Ishida  335 13.30 12.90 13.100
5 Joseph Hodges  334 14.30 14.50 14.400
6 Lukasz Adamczyk  328 13.60 13.40 13.500

67.200 134.200

1 Brett Valin  343 13.60 13.40 13.500
2 Kyle Christiansen  331 11.50 11.80 11.650
3 Bryan Pusateri  341 12.80 13.30 13.050
4 Trent Jarrett  336 13.20 13.50 13.350
5 Joseph Hodges  334 13.20 13.20 13.200
6 Jason Gaides  332 13.90 13.60 13.750

66.850 201.050

1 Kyle Christiansen  331 12.60 12.90 12.750
2 Trent Jarrett  336 13.70 13.90 13.800
3 Scott Poort  340 13.30 13.10 0.10 13.100
4 Joseph Hodges  334 13.90 13.80 13.850
5 Jason Gaides  332 14.40 14.50 14.450
6 Brett Valin  343 14.70 14.60 0.10 14.550

69.750 270.800

1 Trent Jarrett  336 12.50 12.60 12.550
2 Brett Valin  343 13.30 13.30 13.300
3 Jason Gaides  332 12.60 12.30 12.450
4 Joseph Hodges  334 13.60 13.40 13.500
5 Daniel Zerbel  344 13.40 13.70 13.550
6 David Ishida  335 14.50 14.40 14.450

67.350 338.150

1 Travis Burke  330 11.50 11.30 11.400
2 Brett Valin  343 12.70 12.60 12.650
3 Jason Gaides  332 13.10 13.10 13.100
4 Kyle Christiansen  331 13.20 12.90 13.050
5 Daniel Zerbel  344 12.00 11.70 11.850
6 Joseph Hodges  334 12.80 12.80 12.800

63.450 401.600

401.600

Gaides Hodges
13.200 12.700
13.300 14.400
13.750 13.200
14.450 13.850
12.450 13.500
13.100 12.800

 80.250  80.450

Charley Nelson

Visitor Illinois

1 Austin Phillips  183 14.30 14.40 0.10 14.250
2 Joey Peters  182 14.10 14.10 14.100
3 Vince Smurro  187 14.10 14.00 0.10 13.950
4 Fred Hartville  176 14.00 13.90 0.10 13.850
5 Yoshi Mori  181 14.40 14.60 14.500
6 Alex Varga  190 15.30 15.20 15.250

72.050 427.750

1 Joey Peters  182 14.10 13.80 13.950
2 Jacob Tilsley  188 14.60 14.60 14.600
3 Logan Bradley  174 14.80 15.10 14.950
4 Cameron Rogers  184 14.10 14.40 14.250
5 Chad Mason  179 14.80 14.80 14.800
6 Yoshi Mori  181 15.50 15.20 15.350

73.950  73.950

1 Jordan Valdez  189 12.80 12.80 12.800
2 Max Mayr  180 14.00 14.20 14.100
3 Cameron Rogers  184 14.20 14.40 14.300
4 Austin Phillips  183 14.10 14.30 14.200
5 Joey Peters  182 14.60 14.30 14.450
6 Mike Wilner  191 14.80 14.80 14.800

71.850 145.800

1 Cameron Rogers  184 13.90 13.90 0.10 13.800
2 Austin Phillips  183 13.60 13.80 0.10 13.600
3 Jacob Tilsley  188 13.20 13.40 0.10 13.200
4 Yoshi Mori  181 14.60 14.50 14.550
5 Alex Varga  190 14.60 14.50 14.550
6 Fred Hartville  176 14.80 14.80 0.30 14.500

71.000 216.800

1 Vince Smurro  187 13.50 13.80 13.650
2 Austin Phillips  183 12.90 12.70 12.800
3 Yoshi Mori  181 14.30 14.50 14.400
4 Joey Peters  182 15.00 14.90 14.950
5 Jordan Valdez  189 14.20 14.40 14.300
6 Cameron Rogers  184 14.60 14.60 14.600

71.900 288.700

1 Vince Smurro  187 12.10 12.50 12.300
2 Max Mayr  180 13.20 13.50 13.350
3 Austin Phillips  183 12.80 13.00 12.900
4 Joey Peters  182 11.90 12.20 12.050
5 Yoshi Mori  181 13.70 13.50 13.600
6 Jordan Valdez  189 15.00 14.70 14.850

67.000 355.700

427.750

Mori Peters Phillips
14.500 14.100 14.250
15.350 13.950 13.200
13.300 14.450 14.200
14.550 13.550 13.600
14.400 14.950 12.800
13.600 12.050 12.900

 85.700  83.050  80.950

Justin Spring



NCAA Men's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  1/19/2013 10:17:20PM Place Physical Education Building Attendance

Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG

F
L
O
O
R

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

P
O
M
M
E
L

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:

R
I
N
G
S

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:

V
A
U
L
T

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

P
B
A
R
S

P Bars Score: Running Score: P Bars Score: Running Score:

H
I
B
A
R

High Bar Score: Running Score: High Bar Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:
All Arounders All Arounders

FX
PH
SR
VT
PB
HB
AA

Judges: * FX * PH * SR * VT * PB * HB

* Head
Judge

George Krenk (E1) Jim Leo (E1) Dan Bachman (E1) Bob Witmer (E1) Butch Zunich (E1) Greg Kester (E1)

FX PH SR VT PB HB
Mike Califf (E2) Larry Byerly (E2) Rich Cromwell (E2) Dave Johnson (E2) Garrett DeJonge (E2) Don Osborne (E2)

Coach: Coach:
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Visitor Iowa

1 Jack Boyle  275 13.50 13.70 13.600
2 Lance Alberhasky  271 13.10 13.00 0.10 12.950
3 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid  277 14.60 14.50 14.550
4 Brandon Field  278 14.40 14.50 14.450
5 Eric Lofstrom  282 13.90 13.90 13.900
6 Matt Loochtan  283 15.40 15.40 15.400

71.900 356.200

1 Del Vecchio Orozco  286 11.20 11.60 11.400
2 Mitchell Landau  281 13.20 13.60 13.400
3 Broderick Shemansky  287 12.30 12.70 12.500
4 Eric Lofstrom  282 13.30 13.40 13.350
5 Doug Sullivan  288 13.20 13.70 13.450
6 Anton Gryshayev  280 13.30 13.60 13.450

66.150 422.350

1 Matt Loochtan  283 13.80 13.70 13.750
2 Jack Boyle  275 13.80 14.00 13.900
3 William Albert  272 13.10 13.10 13.100
4 Lance Alberhasky  271 14.30 14.60 14.450
5 Javier Balboa  273 14.50 14.80 14.650
6 Anton Gryshayev  280 15.00 15.30 15.150

71.900  71.900

1 Mitchell Landau  281 13.70 13.90 0.30 13.500
2 Brandon Field  278 14.70 14.50 14.600
3 Javier Balboa  273 14.40 14.40 0.10 14.300
4 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid  277 14.10 14.30 0.10 14.100
5 Anton Gryshayev  280 14.40 14.20 14.300
6 Matt Loochtan  283 14.30 14.50 14.400

71.700 143.600

1 Lance Alberhasky  271 13.50 13.60 13.550
2 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid  277 14.30 14.10 14.200
3 Matt Loochtan  283 13.70 13.60 13.650
4 Jack Boyle  275 12.90 12.60 12.750
5 Mitchell Landau  281 14.60 14.50 14.550
6 Javier Balboa  273 15.20 15.20 15.200

71.150 214.750

1 Jack Boyle  275 13.70 13.40 13.550
2 Matt Loochtan  283 13.30 13.60 13.450
3 Javier Balboa  273 13.70 13.70 13.700
4 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid  277 13.10 13.20 13.150
5 Lance Alberhasky  271 14.50 14.30 14.400
6 Mitchell Landau  281 14.60 14.30 14.450

69.550 284.300

422.350

Loochtan
15.400
11.650
13.750
14.400
13.650
13.450

 82.300

JD Reive

Visitor Michigan

1 Konner Ackerman    1 14.00 13.80 13.900
2 Syque Caesar    4 14.70 14.90 14.800
3 Michael Strathern   26 14.10 14.20 14.150
4 Adrian de los Angeles    5 15.30 15.20 15.250
5 Rohan Sebastian   25 15.00 15.20 15.100
6 Stacey Ervin    7 15.10 15.20 0.10 15.050

74.350 142.500

1 Mark Panhorst   21 13.10 13.10 13.100
2 Nick Hunter   14 13.80 13.50 13.650
3 Nolan Novak   20 14.20 14.20 14.200
4 Adrian de los Angeles    5 14.90 14.60 14.750
5 Matt Freeman    9 15.10 14.90 15.000
6 Dylan James   15 13.30 13.00 13.150

70.750 213.250

1 Michael Strathern   26 13.90 13.50 13.700
2 Paul Rizkalla   22 14.20 13.80 14.000
3 Alex Bubnov    3 14.40 14.50 14.450
4 Adrian de los Angeles    5 14.50 14.40 14.450
5 Matt Freeman    9 14.80 14.70 14.750
6 Rohan Sebastian   25 15.00 14.80 14.900

72.550 285.800

1 Taylor Harrower   12 14.70 14.80 14.750
2 Syque Caesar    4 14.70 14.70 14.700
3 Paul Rizkalla   22 14.60 14.70 14.650
4 Adrian de los Angeles    5 14.50 14.60 14.550
5 Stacey Ervin    7 15.40 15.40 15.400
6 Rohan Sebastian   25 14.60 14.40 0.10 14.400

74.050 359.850

1 Mark Panhorst   21 14.40 14.60 14.500
2 Nick Hunter   14 13.30 13.00 13.150
3 Douglass Johnson   16 13.50 13.70 13.600
4 Michael Strathern   26 14.20 14.30 14.250
5 Adrian de los Angeles    5 15.00 14.80 14.900
6 Syque Caesar    4 14.20 14.20 14.200

71.450 431.300

1 Nick Hunter   14 12.90 13.00 12.950
2 Konner Ackerman    1 12.20 11.90 12.050
3 Syque Caesar    4 14.50 14.20 14.350
4 Michael Strathern   26 12.40 12.50 12.450
5 Rohan Sebastian   25 14.00 13.80 13.900
6 Adrian de los Angeles    5 14.60 14.40 14.500

68.150  68.150

431.300

Sebastian de los Ange
15.100 15.250
14.650 14.750
14.900 14.450
14.400 14.550
13.800 14.900
13.900 14.500

 86.750  88.400

Kurt Golder



NCAA Men's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  1/19/2013 10:17:20PM Place Physical Education Building Attendance

Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG

F
L
O
O
R

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

P
O
M
M
E
L

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:

R
I
N
G
S

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:

V
A
U
L
T

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

P
B
A
R
S

P Bars Score: Running Score: P Bars Score: Running Score:

H
I
B
A
R

High Bar Score: Running Score: High Bar Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:
All Arounders All Arounders

FX
PH
SR
VT
PB
HB
AA

Judges: * FX * PH * SR * VT * PB * HB

* Head
Judge

George Krenk (E1) Jim Leo (E1) Dan Bachman (E1) Bob Witmer (E1) Butch Zunich (E1) Greg Kester (E1)

FX PH SR VT PB HB
Mike Califf (E2) Larry Byerly (E2) Rich Cromwell (E2) Dave Johnson (E2) Garrett DeJonge (E2) Don Osborne (E2)

Coach: Coach:
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Visitor Minnesota

1 Yoshi Morinishi   44 14.60 14.80 0.10 14.600
2 Josh Wokurka   48 14.40 14.50 14.450
3 Adam Kern   39 12.80 12.40 0.10 12.500
4 Matt Frey   37 14.80 14.90 0.10 14.750
5 Sean Bauer   29 15.20 15.20 15.200
6 Adam LaFleur   40 13.60 13.50 13.550

72.550 285.250

1 Yoshi Morinishi   44 13.40 13.60 13.500
2 Danny DiBenedetto   34 13.20 13.00 13.100
3 Adam Kern   39 13.50 13.30 13.400
4 Ellis Mannon   41 14.20 14.50 14.350
5 John Scallon   46 13.10 13.30 13.200
6 Harris Coleman   33 14.90 15.10 15.000

69.450 354.700

1 Steve Jaciuk   38 13.60 13.40 13.500
2 Michael Farquhar   35 14.20 14.40 14.300
3 Jack Metcalf   42 14.60 14.60 14.600
4 Ellis Mannon   41 13.90 14.00 13.950
5 Zack Chase   32 14.60 14.70 14.650
6 Sean Bauer   29 13.50 13.60 13.550

71.050 425.750

1 Sean Bauer   29 14.70 14.50 14.600
2 Ellis Mannon   41 14.60 14.80 14.700
3 Adam LaFleur   40 14.20 14.40 14.300
4 Matt Frey   37 14.50 14.50 14.500
5 Adam Kern   39 14.60 14.60 0.10 14.500
6 Zack Chase   32 13.80 14.10 0.30 13.650

72.600  72.600

1 Danny DiBenedetto   34 13.80 13.70 13.750
2 Ellis Mannon   41 13.30 12.90 13.100
3 Adam LaFleur   40 14.10 14.30 14.200
4 Steve Jaciuk   38 14.10 14.30 14.200
5 Matt Frey   37 13.80 14.00 13.900
6 Harris Coleman   33 13.10 13.10 13.100

69.150 141.750

1 Spencer Smith   47 14.10 14.00 14.050
2 Danny DiBenedetto   34 14.50 14.30 14.400
3 Josh Wokurka   48 14.20 14.30 14.250
4 Ellis Mannon   41 14.20 14.20 14.200
5 Steve Jaciuk   38 13.90 14.20 14.050

70.950 212.700

425.750

Mike Burns

Visitor Ohio State

1 Blaize Monks   81 14.80 14.80 14.800
2 Andrew Teal   92 13.70 13.50 13.600
3 Misha Koudinov   76 14.50 14.70 14.600
4 William Jeffreys   73 14.70 14.50 14.600
5 Jeff Treleaven   93 15.00 15.00 15.000
6 Daniel Steiner   88 14.70 14.70 14.700

73.700 214.750

1 Alex Nork   83 10.90 10.90 10.900
2 Brandan Jones   75 12.30 12.30 12.300
3 Misha Koudinov   76 14.20 14.40 14.300
4 Jake Martin   78 15.00 15.30 15.150
5 Michael Newburger   82 14.70 14.70 14.700
6 John Laing   77 14.40 14.40 14.400

70.850 285.600

1 Nick Tagliaferro   89 13.80 13.60 13.700
2 Kris Done   72 13.40 13.30 13.350
3 Misha Koudinov   76 13.80 14.00 13.900
4 William Jeffreys   73 12.40 12.70 12.550
5 Jake Martin   78 13.40 13.10 13.250
6 Drew Moling   80 14.80 14.80 14.800

69.000 354.600

1 Andrew Teal   92 14.60 14.40 0.10 14.400
2 Daniel Steiner   88 13.20 13.50 13.350
3 Larry Mayer   79 15.00 15.00 15.000
4 Jeff Treleaven   93 15.20 15.10 15.150
5 Drew Moling   80 14.60 14.60 0.10 14.500
6 Jake Martin   78 14.20 14.00 14.100

73.150 427.750

1 Larry Mayer   79 13.10 13.30 13.200
2 Alex Nork   83 13.90 14.10 14.000
3 Drew Moling   80 14.10 14.30 14.200
4 Jake Martin   78 14.30 14.20 14.250
5 Misha Koudinov   76 14.60 14.30 14.450
6 Kris Done   72 12.80 13.00 12.900

70.100  70.100

1 Brandan Jones   75 13.50 13.40 13.450
2 Blaize Monks   81 14.20 14.30 14.250
3 Drew Moling   80 14.00 13.70 13.850
4 Misha Koudinov   76 13.40 13.40 13.400
5 Jake Martin   78 15.40 15.10 15.250
6 Kris Done   72 14.40 13.90 14.150

70.950 141.050

427.750

Rustam Sharipov
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Meet: Windy City Invitational Page: 1
Date: 1/19/2013 1/19/2013 10:17pm

Michigan Place:  1
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround

   1 Konner Ackerman  13.900  12.050
   3 Alex Bubnov  14.450
   4 Syque Caesar  14.800  14.700  14.200  14.350
   5 Adrian de los Angeles  15.250  14.750  14.450  14.550  14.900  14.500  88.400
   7 Stacey Ervin  15.050  15.400
   9 Matt Freeman  15.000  14.750
  12 Taylor Harrower  14.750
  14 Nick Hunter  13.650  13.150  12.950
  15 Dylan James  13.150
  16 Douglass Johnson  13.600
  20 Nolan Novak  14.200
  21 Mark Panhorst  13.100  14.500
  22 Paul Rizkalla  14.000  14.650
  25 Rohan Sebastian  15.100  14.650  14.900  14.400  13.800  13.900  86.750
  26 Michael Strathern  14.150  13.700  14.250  12.450

Totals:  74.350  70.750  72.550  74.050  71.450  68.150 431.300

Illinois Place:  2
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 174 Logan Bradley  14.950
 176 Fred Hartville  13.850  14.500
 179 Chad Mason  14.800
 180 Max Mayr  14.100  13.350
 181 Yoshi Mori  14.500  15.350  13.300  14.550  14.400  13.600  85.700
 182 Joey Peters  14.100  13.950  14.450  13.550  14.950  12.050  83.050
 183 Austin Phillips  14.250  13.200  14.200  13.600  12.800  12.900  80.950
 184 Cameron Rogers  14.250  14.300  13.800  14.600
 187 Vince Smurro  13.950  13.650  12.300
 188 Jacob Tilsley  14.600  13.200
 189 Jordan Valdez  12.800  14.300  14.850
 190 Alex Varga  15.250  14.550
 191 Mike Wilner  14.800

Totals:  72.050  73.950  71.850  71.000  71.900  67.000 427.750

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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Ohio State Place:  3
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround

  72 Kris Done  13.350  12.900  14.150
  73 William Jeffreys  14.600  12.550
  75 Brandan Jones  12.300  13.450
  76 Misha Koudinov  14.600  14.300  13.900  14.450  13.400
  77 John Laing  14.400
  78 Jake Martin  15.150  13.250  14.100  14.250  15.250
  79 Larry Mayer  15.000  13.200
  80 Drew Moling  14.800  14.500  14.200  13.850
  81 Blaize Monks  14.800  14.250
  82 Michael Newburger  14.700
  83 Alex Nork  10.900  14.000
  88 Daniel Steiner  14.700  13.350
  89 Nick Tagliaferro  13.700
  92 Andrew Teal  13.600  14.400
  93 Jeff Treleaven  15.000  15.150

Totals:  73.700  70.850  69.000  73.150  70.100  70.950 427.750

Minnesota Place:  4
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround

  29 Sean Bauer  15.200  13.550  14.600
  32 Zack Chase  14.650  13.650
  33 Harris Coleman  15.000  13.100
  34 Danny DiBenedetto  13.100  13.750  14.400
  35 Michael Farquhar  14.300
  37 Matt Frey  14.750  14.500  13.900
  38 Steve Jaciuk  13.500  14.200  14.050
  39 Adam Kern  12.500  13.400  14.500
  40 Adam LaFleur  13.550  14.300  14.200
  41 Ellis Mannon  14.350  13.950  14.700  13.100  14.200
  42 Jack Metcalf  14.600
  44 Yoshi Morinishi  14.600  13.500
  46 John Scallon  13.200
  47 Spencer Smith  14.050
  48 Josh Wokurka  14.450  14.250

Totals:  72.550  69.450  71.050  72.600  69.150  70.950 425.750

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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Meet: Windy City Invitational Page: 3
Date: 1/19/2013 1/19/2013 10:17pm

Iowa Place:  5
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 271 Lance Alberhasky  12.950  14.450  13.550  14.400
 272 William Albert  13.100
 273 Javier Balboa  14.650  14.300  15.200  13.700
 275 Jack Boyle  13.600  13.900  12.750  13.550
 277 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid  14.550  14.100  14.200  13.150
 278 Brandon Field  14.450  14.600
 280 Anton Gryshayev  13.450  15.150  14.300
 281 Mitchell Landau  13.400  13.500  14.550  14.450
 282 Eric Lofstrom  13.900  13.350
 283 Matt Loochtan  15.400  11.650  13.750  14.400  13.650  13.450  82.300
 286 Del Vecchio Orozco  11.400
 287 Broderick Shemansky  12.500
 288 Doug Sullivan  13.450

Totals:  71.900  66.150  71.900  71.700  71.150  69.550 422.350

UIC Place:  6
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 328 Lukasz Adamczyk  13.500
 329 Michael Brackmann  12.100
 330 Travis Burke  11.400
 331 Kyle Christiansen  13.800  11.650  12.750  13.050
 332 Jason Gaides  13.200  13.300  13.750  14.450  12.450  13.100  80.250
 334 Joseph Hodges  12.700  14.400  13.200  13.850  13.500  12.800  80.450
 335 David Ishida  13.100  14.450
 336 Trent Jarrett  12.900  13.350  13.800  12.550
 340 Scott Poort  11.350  12.900  13.100
 341 Bryan Pusateri  14.400  13.050
 343 Brett Valin  13.500  14.550  13.300  12.650
 344 Daniel Zerbel  13.550  11.850

Totals:  67.000  67.200  66.850  69.750  67.350  63.450 401.600

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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Team Standing
Meet: Windy City Invitational
Date: 1/19/2013

Page: 1
1/19/2013 10:17pm

# Team Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Final

 1 Michigan  74.350  70.750  72.550  74.050  71.450  68.150 431.300
 2 Illinois  72.050  73.950  71.850  71.000  71.900  67.000 427.750
 2 Ohio State  73.700  70.850  69.000  73.150  70.100  70.950 427.750
 4 Minnesota  72.550  69.450  71.050  72.600  69.150  70.950 425.750
 5 Iowa  71.900  66.150  71.900  71.700  71.150  69.550 422.350
 6 UIC  67.000  67.200  66.850  69.750  67.350  63.450 401.600
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